ALBERT C. RircHIE, GOVERNOR

Specialist in Sheep Extension....
Specialist in Tobacco Extension. .
Clerks and Stenographers........
Schedule of Expenses for State
Smith-Lever Fund (Extension
Service) :
Office Supplies ..................
Printing ....... .. ... ... ..
Travel of Specialists ............
Schedule of Salaries and Wages for
State Horticultural Fund (Ex-
tension Service) :
State Entomologists .............
State Pathologist ..... e
Inspector ..... ... ... ... ...
Schedule of Expenses for State Horti-
cultural Fund (Extension Ser-
vice) :
Postage ............ oL
Office Supplies .................
Traveling Expenses ............
Schedule of Salaries and Wages for
County Demonstration Fund:
County Agents and Baltimore
Agent ........ ... ...
Home Demonstrating Agents and
Baltimore Agent ..............
Clerk and Stenographers for men
and women agents.............
Schedule of Expenses for County
Demonstration Fund :
Traveling Expenses, men agents. . .
Traveling Expenses, women agents
Schedule of Salaries and Wages for
General Extension Fund:
Specialists ..........ciiiiiian.
Clerical and Stenographic Labor. .
Schedule of Expenses for General
Extension Fund:
Postage ..... ... ... il
Office Supplies .................
Printing ........... ... L.

2,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00

1,380.39.

2,000.00
7,000.00

1,200.00
1,900.00
1,800.00

200.00

300.00-

2,600.00

23,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

1,000.00
1,200.00

957



