Specialist in Sheep Extension	2,000.00
Specialist in Tobacco Extension	2,000.00
Clerks and Stenographers	5,000.00
Schedule of Expenses for State	
Smith-Lever Fund (Extension	
Service):	
Office Supplies	1,380.39.
Printing	2,000.00
Travel of Specialists	7,000.00
Schedule of Salaries and Wages for	,
State Horticultural Fund (Ex-	
tension Service):	
State Entomologists	1,200.00
State Pathologist	1,900.00
Inspector	1,800.00
Schedule of Expenses for State Horti-	,
cultural Fund (Extension Ser-	•
vice):	
Postage	200.00
Office Supplies	300.00
Traveling Expenses	2,600.00
Schedule of Salaries and Wages for	,
County Demonstration Fund:	
County Agents and Baltimore	
Agent	23,000.00
Home Demonstrating Agents and	
Baltimore Agent	10,000.00
Clerk and Stenographers for men	
and women agents	5,000.00
Schedule of Expenses for County	
Demonstration Fund:	
Traveling Expenses, men agents	5,000.00
Traveling Expenses, women agents	5,000.00
Schedule of Salaries and Wages for	
General Extension Fund:	
Specialists	1,000.00
Clerical and Stenographic Labor	1,200.00
Schedule of Expenses for General	
Extension Fund:	
Postage	300.00
Office Supplies	500.00
Printing	500.00